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Medical Officer 
To Temporary Captain(O-6) 
Lara J. Akinbami 
Sarah Ellen Atanasoff 
Christine G. Casey 

*	 Soju Chang 
Felicia Louise Collins 
Mark Russell Comnick 
Christine Robinette Curtis 
Sriparna Deblina Datta 
Timothy E. Davis 
Edward C. Doo 
Carlos Alberto Duchesne 
Chandak  Ghosh 
Graciela M. Gonzalez 

*	 Melissa A. Greenwald 
Theresa Anne Harrington 
Paul David Heiderscheidt 
Thomas Milton Herndon 
Bruno Jon Himmler 
Inzune Kim Hwang 
David E. Johnson 
Kimberly R. Lindsey 
Stephanie E. Markman 
Jacqueline White Miller 

*	 Lori Marie Newman 
Valerie J. Ohman 

*	 Juan Esteban Palacio 
William  Resto-Rivera 

*	 Thomas Joseph Schreiner 
*	 Jeffrey David Schulden 
*	 Arjun  Srinivasan 

Laura M. St Martin 
Timothy Kioko Thomas 

*	 Rebecca L. Werner 
Hui-Hsing Wong 
To Temporary Commander(O-5) 
Sapna Bamrah 
Ezra Jacques Barzilay 
Suzanne Farr Beavers 
Deron Cornell Burton 
Shua Joshua Chai 
Douglas Chin-Lu Chang 
Tai-Ho Chen 
John Stanley Condojani 
Ryan P. Fagan 
Nicholas Hilkert Gaffga 
Gavin Bayan Grant 
Juliana Sarah Grant 
Craig Maurice Hales 
Felicia Maude Toby Lewis 
Sara Elizabeth Luckhaupt 
Randall J Nett 
Christine Kay Olson 
Philip J. Peters 
Tiffany Marie Sanders 
Jeffrey William Sherman 

07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
01/01/2012 
07/01/2011 
01/01/2012 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
01/01/2012 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
12/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
04/01/2012 
01/01/2012 
10/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
12/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
10/01/2011 

07/01/2011 
08/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
04/01/2012 
07/01/2011 
08/01/2011 
10/01/2011 
08/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
10/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
08/01/2011 
08/01/2011 
07/01/2011 
01/01/2012 
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Samir Vinodrao Sodha 07/01/2011
 
John Renn Su 07/01/2011
 
Kathrine May Tan 07/01/2011
 
Jennifer Rabke Verani 08/01/2011
 
Arthur Macrae Wendel 07/01/2011
 

* Dena Lynn Wilson 07/01/2011 
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